
Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Norma Elan 310 3102 Nagy Balázs 3 97 11:00:00 13:32:55 2:32:55 2:32:55 1

2 Pixys Elan 310 3 Szemenyei Csaba 3 97 11:00:00 13:34:50 2:34:50 2:34:50 2

3 Carina Elan 310 3104 Debreczeni István 5 97 11:00:00 13:36:53 2:36:53 2:36:53 3

4 Sagitta Elan 310 Dr. Nagy László 2 97 11:00:00 13:38:17 2:38:17 2:38:17 4

5 Reverto Elan 310 3100 Makkos Gábor 4 97 11:00:00 13:39:40 2:39:40 2:39:40 5

Dér Kupa

Elan 310
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Mormota Folkeboot 642 Szamódy Zsolt Olaf 2 114 11:00:00 13:36:41 2:36:41 2:17:26 1

2 Póstás Folkeboot Nordic 1457 Szutor Ferenc 2 117 11:00:00 13:42:37 2:42:37 2:18:59 2

3 Grünhilda Folkeboot International 1408 Fekete János 1 114 11:00:00 13:38:45 2:38:45 2:19:15 3

4 Gandalf Folkeboot Nordic 1465 Ágostházy Imre 1 117 11:00:00 13:44:19 2:44:19 2:20:26 4

5 Anni Folkeboot International 2493 Nagy Imre 1 114 11:00:00 13:45:26 2:45:26 2:25:07 5

Dér Kupa

Folkeboot
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Fabatka Jolle 25 4 Kalfsbeek-Dobóczi Anna 3 108 11:00:00 13:34:55 2:34:55 2:23:26 1

2 Vica Jolle 25 66 R. Tamás 3 103 11:00:00 13:33:27 2:33:27 2:28:59 2

3 Orion Jolle 25 67 Tönkő Gábor 2 103 11:00:00 13:34:10 2:34:10 2:29:41 3

4 Offroad Jolle 25 70 Bisztray Frigyes 4 103 11:00:00 13:34:21 2:34:21 2:29:51 4

5 Pelto Jolle 25 74 Dr. Laukó Péter 5 103 11:00:00 13:37:15 2:37:15 2:32:40 5

6 Pillangó Jolle 25 26 Frigyer Attila 5 103 11:00:00 13:38:40 2:38:40 2:34:03 6

7 Csilige Jolle 25 68 Manninger Gusztáv 2 103 11:00:00 13:42:23 2:42:23 2:37:39 7

Dér Kupa

Jolle 25
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Gyöngy Nau 330 1167 Erhardt Péter 3 91 11:00:00 13:26:18 2:26:18 2:26:18 1

2 Blöff Nau 330 1141 Bakóczy Zoltán 3 91 11:00:00 13:27:04 2:27:04 2:27:04 2

3 Team Manana Nau 330 1165 Eölyüs Endre 5 91 11:00:00 13:31:10 2:31:10 2:31:10 3

4 Predator Nau 330 C 1140 Schwarcz Ferenc 3 91 11:00:00 13:31:16 2:31:16 2:31:16 4

5 Cosinus Nau 330 C 520 Schenk Tamás 5 91 11:00:00 13:32:00 2:32:00 2:32:00 5

6 MVM Primor Nau 330 C 1111 Meggyes Balázs 4 91 11:00:00 13:39:48 2:39:48 2:39:48 6

Dér Kupa

NAU 330
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Magnum Nau 370 3705 Kurucz Sándor 7 84 11:00:00 13:18:55 2:18:55 2:18:55 1

2 Schatz Nau 370 3710 Schatz Árpád 8 84 11:00:00 13:19:55 2:19:55 2:19:55 2

3 Surprise Nau 370 3708 ifj. Bernula János 9 84 11:00:00 13:21:12 2:21:12 2:21:12 3

4 Infinity Nau 370 3707 Szabó József 6 84 11:00:00 13:23:54 2:23:54 2:23:54 4

5 Carbonado Nau 370 37006 Kiss-Bálint Zsolt 3 84 11:00:00 13:25:35 2:25:35 2:25:35 5

6 Fantom Nau 370 3702 T. Zoltán 4 84 11:00:00 13:27:41 2:27:41 2:27:41 6

7 Brain Storm Nau 370 3701 Dr. Bognár László 4 84 11:00:00 13:29:26 2:29:26 2:29:26 7

8 Nemes Nau 370 3709 Nemes Csaba 6 84 11:00:00 13:30:29 2:30:29 2:30:29 8

9 Sleepwalker Nau 370 3704 Temesfői Zénó 6 84 11:00:00 13:33:00 2:33:00 2:33:00 9

10 Revolution Nau 370 3703 Mohár György 8 84 11:00:00 13:37:21 2:37:21 2:37:21 10

Dér Kupa

NAU 370
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Magnum Nau 370 3705 Kurucz Sándor 7 84 11:00:00 13:18:55 2:18:55 2:45:23

2 Schatz Nau 370 3710 Schatz Árpád 8 84 11:00:00 13:19:55 2:19:55 2:46:34

3 Surprise Nau 370 3708 ifj. Bernula János 9 84 11:00:00 13:21:12 2:21:12 2:48:06

4 Remete Nautic 12 Fan Cruiser 1118 Szakolczai András 5 83 11:00:00 13:19:56 2:19:56 2:48:36

5 Jöttment Grand Surprise 2T961 Kátai Dénes 5 88 11:00:00 13:29:46 2:29:46 2:50:11

6 Kolibri Flaar 26 1 Juhász György 3 85 11:00:00 13:24:59 2:24:59 2:50:34

7 Infinity Nau 370 3707 Szabó József 6 84 11:00:00 13:23:54 2:23:54 2:51:19

8 Das Boot Elan 400 5081 Lengyel Áron 5 86 11:00:00 13:27:25 2:27:25 2:51:25

9 Fazék Flaar 26 Air 11 Fazekas László 2 84 11:00:00 13:24:24 2:24:24 2:51:54

10 Dancing Queen Speeder 40 1 Strakovits István 2 88 11:00:00 13:31:48 2:31:48 2:52:30

11 Carbonado Nau 370 37006 Kiss-Bálint Zsolt 3 84 11:00:00 13:25:35 2:25:35 2:53:19

12 Garuda Garuda 66 Dr. Nagy Ákos György 7 87 11:00:00 13:32:43 2:32:43 2:55:32

13 Fantom Nau 370 3702 T. Zoltán 4 84 11:00:00 13:27:41 2:27:41 2:55:49

14 Brain Storm Nau 370 3701 Dr. Bognár László 4 84 11:00:00 13:29:26 2:29:26 2:57:54

14 Generosa Beneteau First 34.7 1337 Győrfi-Tóth Péter 3 89 11:00:00 13:38:20 2:38:20 2:57:54

16 Nemes Nau 370 3709 Nemes Csaba 6 84 11:00:00 13:30:29 2:30:29 2:59:09

17 Sleepwalker Nau 370 3704 Temesfői Zénó 6 84 11:00:00 13:33:00 2:33:00 3:02:09

18 Picabo Asso99 123 Dr. Kovács János Balázs 5 82 11:00:00 13:31:49 2:31:49 3:05:09

19 Revolution Nau 370 3703 Mohár György 8 84 11:00:00 13:37:21 2:37:21 3:07:19

20 Code 8 Code 8 8005 Franta Péter 2 85 11:00:00 13:40:48 2:40:48 3:09:11

Dér Kupa

YS I/1
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Picur Dehler DB1 2057 Fabriczki András 8 96 11:00:00 13:26:05 2:26:05 2:32:10

2 Rose Beneteau First 30 1510 Dr. Gyuicza Péter 4 96 11:00:00 13:28:54 2:28:54 2:35:06

3 Bank-Ó 50-es 29 Varga Lajos 4 98 11:00:00 13:32:35 2:32:35 2:35:42

4 Nagymágus Europa 30 9 Takácsy Géza 1 98 11:00:00 13:33:22 2:33:22 2:36:30

5 Norma Elan 310 3102 Nagy Balázs 3 97 11:00:00 13:32:55 2:32:55 2:37:39

6 Hableány Bavaria 39 1068 dr. Juharos Róbert 2 98 11:00:00 13:35:06 2:35:06 2:38:16

7 Tutu too Bavaria 40 40 Cséfán Illés 3 99 11:00:00 13:36:58 2:36:58 2:38:33

8 Pixys Elan 310 3 Szemenyei Csaba 3 97 11:00:00 13:34:50 2:34:50 2:39:37

9 Helikon BB12 touring 2 Andorka Rudolf 3 94 11:00:00 13:30:56 2:30:56 2:40:34

10 Gyöngy Nau 330 1167 Erhardt Péter 3 91 11:00:00 13:26:18 2:26:18 2:40:46

11 Blöff Nau 330 1141 Bakóczy Zoltán 3 91 11:00:00 13:27:04 2:27:04 2:41:37

12 Oppá Hoppá Hanse 400 2253 Pozsár László 3 95 11:00:00 13:33:38 2:33:38 2:41:43

13 Carina Elan 310 3104 Debreczeni István 5 97 11:00:00 13:36:53 2:36:53 2:41:44

14 Mérges Rája Enter 36 963 Lichtner László 3 95 11:00:00 13:34:16 2:34:16 2:42:23

15 First Aquarius Beneteau First 31.7 990 Molnár Imre László 3 98 11:00:00 13:39:35 2:39:35 2:42:50

16 Sagitta Elan 310 Dr. Nagy László 2 97 11:00:00 13:38:17 2:38:17 2:43:11

17 Szürkebarát Dehler 38 3802 Feind Zoltán 4 92 11:00:00 13:30:22 2:30:22 2:43:27

18 Nemere 40-es 2 Benedek Attila 2 95 11:00:00 13:36:20 2:36:20 2:44:34

19 Reverto Elan 310 3100 Makkos Gábor 4 97 11:00:00 13:39:40 2:39:40 2:44:36

20 Életrevalók Scholtz 22 Szajkó Balázs 2 97 11:00:00 13:40:59 2:40:59 2:45:58

21 Team Manana Nau 330 1165 Eölyüs Endre 5 91 11:00:00 13:31:10 2:31:10 2:46:07

22 Predator Nau 330 C 1140 Schwarcz Ferenc 3 91 11:00:00 13:31:16 2:31:16 2:46:14

23 Madárka Scholtz 22 35 Kovács Attila 2 97 11:00:00 13:41:24 2:41:24 2:46:24

24 Cosinus Nau 330 C 520 Schenk Tamás 5 91 11:00:00 13:32:00 2:32:00 2:47:02

25 Cloud Nine Elan 31 3131 Paksi Péter 3 98 11:00:00 13:44:02 2:44:02 2:47:23

26 El Nino 8mOD 84 Dr. Kugler Zsolt 3 91 11:00:00 13:32:44 2:32:44 2:47:50

Dér Kupa

YS I/2
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



27 Basa Enter 36 928 Győrei László 3 94 11:00:00 13:38:50 2:38:50 2:48:58

28 Hector Jeanneau Sun Fast 3200 1241 Luda Ottó 4 91 11:00:00 13:34:00 2:34:00 2:49:14

29 Hód melges 24 589 Dr. Bujáky Attila 4 90 11:00:00 13:32:49 2:32:49 2:49:48

30 Bernát-Hyperenergy Elliott 770 6 Berecz Tímea 3 92 11:00:00 13:36:45 2:36:45 2:50:23

31 Kerecsen III Scholtz 32 1187 Horogh Gyula 3 91 11:00:00 13:35:17 2:35:17 2:50:38

32 Bootytime Elliott 770 28 Koncz Ádám 1 92 11:00:00 13:37:12 2:37:12 2:50:52

33 Invictus Elliott 770 5 Ligeti Zoltán 2 92 11:00:00 13:37:30 2:37:30 2:51:12

34 Mahi Mahi Nautic 82 Borsos Ernő 4 91 11:00:00 13:35:51 2:35:51 2:51:16

35 Nomád Elliott 770 3 Fischer Dezső 2 92 11:00:00 13:37:40 2:37:40 2:51:23

36 Storm 11mOD 104 Köhler Imre 3 90 11:00:00 13:35:24 2:35:24 2:52:40

37 Bonifacio Scholtz 32 911 Dr. Ganczer Péter 5 91 11:00:00 13:37:32 2:37:32 2:53:07

38 Part-Y Elliott 770 8 Kovács Gergely 3 92 11:00:00 13:39:20 2:39:20 2:53:11

39 Infinity 8mOD 32 Németh László 1 91 11:00:00 13:38:55 2:38:55 2:54:38

40 Déli Szél 8mOD 75 Szamosi Viktor 4 91 11:00:00 13:38:58 2:38:58 2:54:41

41 MVM Primor Nau 330 C 1111 Meggyes Balázs 4 91 11:00:00 13:39:48 2:39:48 2:55:36

42 Santa Maria Scholtz 32 1492 Inger Viktor 2 91 11:00:00 13:40:15 2:40:15 2:56:06

43 Márta Mária melges 24 211 Matlaszkovszky Miklós 3 90 11:00:00 13:39:10 2:39:10 2:56:51

44 Szatmári Dolphin 38 1548 Stomfai György 2 93 11:00:00 13:44:40 2:44:40 2:57:04

45 Obsession 11mOD 220 Czap Zoltán 3 90 11:00:00 13:43:45 2:43:45 3:01:57

46 Eleven 11mOD 106 Törő György 4 90 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 Fabatka Jolle 25 4 Kalfsbeek-Dobóczi Anna 3 108 11:00:00 13:34:55 2:34:55 2:23:26

2 Testosteron Polaris 550 Marik Tamás 3 108 11:00:00 13:35:33 2:35:33 2:24:02

3 Yorick Jolle 15 7 Hajdu Gábor 1 109 11:00:00 13:37:18 2:37:18 2:24:19

4 Vangelis Conquest 35 1081 Harmath Gábor 5 103 11:00:00 13:29:24 2:29:24 2:25:03

5 Szirákó Regina 746 Jakab László 2 104 11:00:00 13:33:16 2:33:16 2:27:22

6 Aquamarin H-boot 488 Komondi Pál 2 107 11:00:00 13:38:04 2:38:04 2:27:44

7 St. Elmo Regina 841 Dr. Kelemen Péter 3 104 11:00:00 13:34:28 2:34:28 2:28:32

8 Vica Jolle 25 66 R. Tamás 3 103 11:00:00 13:33:27 2:33:27 2:28:59

9 Orion Jolle 25 67 Tönkő Gábor 2 103 11:00:00 13:34:10 2:34:10 2:29:41

10 Offroad Jolle 25 70 Bisztray Frigyes 4 103 11:00:00 13:34:21 2:34:21 2:29:51

11 Szia Sudár Sport 1123 Dér András 2 107 11:00:00 13:40:47 2:40:47 2:30:16

12 Subi-dubi Regina 568 H. István 2 104 11:00:00 13:36:30 2:36:30 2:30:29

13 Pillangó Dolphin 26 200 Simon Andás 2 108 11:00:00 13:42:50 2:42:50 2:30:46

14 Gé. Sudár Regatta 155 Pál Gaszton 2 103 11:00:00 13:36:59 2:36:59 2:32:25

15 Pelto Jolle 25 74 Dr. Laukó Péter 5 103 11:00:00 13:37:15 2:37:15 2:32:40

16 Lilianna Jeanneau So. 35 1630 Borda Gábor 2 105 11:00:00 13:40:42 2:40:42 2:33:03

17 Carolina Bavaria 34 1362 Khéner András 2 106 11:00:00 13:42:45 2:42:45 2:33:32

18 A Svájci J24 1604 Horváth Géza 3 102 11:00:00 13:36:40 2:36:40 2:33:36

19 St. James J24 4026 Szántó Mihály 3 102 11:00:00 13:37:06 2:37:06 2:34:01

20 Pillangó Jolle 25 26 Frigyer Attila 5 103 11:00:00 13:38:40 2:38:40 2:34:03

21 Incun Hunsailing Oceanis 331 1603 Kiss László 1 106 11:00:00 13:47:05 2:47:05 2:37:38

22 Csilige Jolle 25 68 Manninger Gusztáv 2 103 11:00:00 13:42:23 2:42:23 2:37:39

23 Alhidade Hanse 320 1207 Viszkei György 2 101 11:00:00 13:46:30 2:46:30 2:44:51

24 Magellán Dragon 13 / M668 Rendek Balázs 2 107 DNF

24 Kincsembogaram Jeanneau So. 33i 4413 Vojnits Tamás 3 104 DNF

Dér Kupa

YS II
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/


Rank Boat Class SailNo Helm Crew VY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Svea Becker 27 1410 ifj Slezák András 2 117 11:00:00 13:34:36 2:34:36 2:12:08 1

2 Tromos Alu 25 133 Szutor Róbert 3 123 11:00:00 13:43:44 2:43:44 2:13:07 2

3 Mormota Folkeboot 642 Szamódy Zsolt Olaf 2 114 11:00:00 13:36:41 2:36:41 2:17:26 3

4 Hullámtáncos II. Viva 700 1460 Polniczky Balázs 2 114 11:00:00 13:37:09 2:37:09 2:17:51 4

5 Póstás Folkeboot Nordic 1457 Szutor Ferenc 2 117 11:00:00 13:42:37 2:42:37 2:18:59 5

6 Grünhilda Folkeboot International 1408 Fekete János 1 114 11:00:00 13:38:45 2:38:45 2:19:15 6

7 Gandalf Folkeboot Nordic 1465 Ágostházy Imre 1 117 11:00:00 13:44:19 2:44:19 2:20:26 7

8 Phoebus B25 51 Kreisz Tamás 3 115 11:00:00 13:42:24 2:42:24 2:21:13 8

9 Fishbone Rebell 670 Élő Tibor 1 114 11:00:00 13:42:55 2:42:55 2:22:55 9

10 Trollet Neptunkryssare 92 Pávics László 1 115 11:00:00 13:46:32 2:46:32 2:24:49 10

11 Anni Folkeboot International 2493 Nagy Imre 1 114 11:00:00 13:45:26 2:45:26 2:25:07 11

12 Süvölvény B 25 1211 Szabó Zsolt 2 113 11:00:00 13:44:48 2:44:48 2:25:50 12

13 Vámpír Contesa 28 37465 Dr. Pető Béla 3 110 11:00:00 13:40:30 2:40:30 2:25:55 13

14 Flip II B 31 Bisztray Balázs 2 111 11:00:00 13:54:04 2:54:04 2:36:49 14

15 Oteki Win 22 917 Benke Kálmán 1 120 DNC 16

Dér Kupa

YS III
2017.11.04.

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/
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